Allen County-Scottsville High School Schedule of Events
As of August 12, 2019 until December 31, 2019
Bold indicates home games/matches/meets; Dates/Times/Events subject to change due to weather, etc.
.* Subject to Qualification 
Follow ACS Sports on Twitter and Facebook for Updates and Results.
         Date

    Sport/Team/Activity              Opponent/Event
                       Site


             Time

Tuesday, August 13
Golf-Boys

Barren County


Barren River State Park

4:30

Thursday, August 15
Golf-Boys

Greenwood


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Football-Scrimmage
Edmonson County


Patriot Stadium


6:00
Saturday, August 17
    Golf-Boys

Battle of the Bridge Tournament
Old Bridge Golf Course-Danville
TBA

Monday, August 19
    Golf-Girls/Boys
Monroe County


Scottsville Country Club
                4:30

Volleyball

Edmonson County


Edmonson County High School
5:30


Soccer-JV

Russellville


Russellville




Wednesday, August 21
Volleyball

Station Camp (TN)


Station Camp High School

5:30


Soccer-JV

Hart County


Hart County High School

6:00
Thursday, August 22
Golf-Boys

Barren County


Willow Oaks (Glasgow Country Club)
4:30

Friday, August 23
Football

Elizabethtown-Scottie Bowl

Glasgow High School

TBA


Volleyball

Summer Slam Tournament

Owensboro Apollo High School





Muhlenberg County





7:00





Henderson County






8:00

Saturday, August 24
Golf-Boys

Wildcat Shootout


Franklin Country Club

TBA


Golf-Girls

Wildcat Shootout


Franklin Country Club

TBA


Volleyball

Summer Slam Tournament

Owensboro Apollo High School
TBA

Monday, August 26
Golf-Girls

Warren East


Diamond Caverns


5:00

Football-JV 

Warren East


Warren East High School

6:00


Soccer-JV

Russellville


Russellville


6;00

Tuesday, August 27
Golf-Girls

Bowling Green


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Soccer-JV

Barren County


Glasgow Soccer Complex

7:30

Thursday, August 29
Golf-Boys

Barren County


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Cross Country

Barren County All-Comers

Barren County High School

4:00


Volleyball

Warren East


Warren East High School

5:30

Football-FR

South Warren


South Warren High School

6:00


Soccer-JV

Franklin-Simpson


Franklin



6;00
Saturday, August 31
Cross Country

Purple Strider Invitational

Kereiakes Park-Bowling Green
9:00 

Football

Mercer County-Rebel Bowl
 
Boyle County High School

4:00


Senior Girls

Distinguished Young Woman
Auditorium


6:00

Soccer-JV

Monroe County


Monroe County


6:00

Monday, September 2



Labor Day-No School
Tuesday, September 3



Professional Development Day-No School for Students
Thursday, September 5
Cross Country

Barren County All-Comers

Barren County High School

4:00

Golf-Boys

Greenwood


Scottsville Country Club

4:30


Volleyball

Barren County


Patriot Gym


5:30

Soccer-JV

Barren County


Glasgow Soccer Complex

7:00
Friday, September 6
Football

Greenwood


Greenwood High School

7:00

Saturday, September 7
Golf-Boys

Bowling Green Invitational 

Bowling Green Country Club

TBA


Volleyball-F/JV

Greenwood Tournament

Greenwood High School

TBA


Band


KMEA Contest


Glasgow High School

TBA

Monday, September 9
Golf-Boys

District Tournament

Scottsville Country Club

4:30


Volleyball

Edmonson County


Patriot Gym


5:30

Football-JV

South Warren 


South Warren High School

6:00

Soccer-JV

Monroe County


Monroe County


6:00
Tuesday, September 10
Golf-Girls/Boys
Monroe County


Hidden Hills Country Club

4:30


Volleyball

Glasgow



Glasgow High School

5:30

Wednesday, September 11
Soccer-JV

Hart County


Hart County High School

6:00

Thursday, September 12
Golf-Girls

District Tournament

Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Football-FR

Barren County


Barren County High School

6:00

Friday, September 13
Volleyball

Taylor County Throw Down

Taylor County High School

TBA

Football

Glasgow



Patriot Stadium


7:00


Special Event

Hall of Fame Induction

Patriot Stadium


7:45

Saturday, September 14
School

ACT 



School



8:00
Golf-Boys

Tournament


TBA



TBA


Volleyball

Taylor County Throw Down

Taylor County High School

TBA


Band


MSBA Band Competition

Patriot Stadium


3:00

Cross Country

Warren East Twilight Run

Ephram White Park


5:30

Monday, September 16
Golf-Girls

Warren East


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Volleyball

Franklin-Simpson 

Patriot Gym


5:30

Football-JV

Barren County


Patriot Stadium


6:00
Tuesday, September 17
Golf-Girls/Boys
Monroe County


Hidden Hills Country Club

4:30


School

Senior Parent Meeting (College Info)
  Library/Auditorium

6:00




Thursday, September 19
Volleyball

Monroe County


Monroe County High School

5:30


Football-FR

Warren East


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Friday, September 20
Football

Warren Central


Warren Central High School

7:00

Saturday, September 21
Band


KMEA Event


To Be Announced


TBA

Cross Country

Gatorland Run


Phil Moore Park


9:00

Golf-Boys

All-State Invitational 

Big Blue Golf Course

TBA


Volleyball

Upperman (TN)


Watertown (TN)


9:00


Volleyball

Hillwood (TN)


Watertown (TN)


10:00


Volleyball

Clarkrange (TN)


Watertown (TN)


1:00


Volleyball

Watertown (TN)


Watertown (TN)


2:00

Monday, September 23
Football-JV

Westmoreland 


Westmoreland Middle School

6:00

Tuesday, September 24
Volleyball

Barren County


Barren County High School,

5:30
Wednesday, September 25
FCA


See You at the Pole

Flagpole



7:00 am
Friday, September 27
Football

Franklin-Simpson


Patriot Stadium


7:00
Saturday, September 28
Band


MSBA Contest 


Warren East High School

TBA


Soccer-JV

Bowling Green


Bowling Green High School

9:00


FCCLA

Calendar Girl Pageant

Auditorium


6:00

Monday, September 30
Golf-Girls

Region 4 Tournament

Indian Hills Country Club

TBA



TBA


Volleyball

Metcalfe County 


Metcalfe County High School
5:30


Football-JV

Bowling Green


Bowling Green High School

6:00

Tuesday, October 1
Golf-Boys

Region 3 Tournament

Hidden Hills Country Club

TBA


Volleyball

Monroe County


Patriot Gym


5:30

Thursday, October 3
Cross Country

Southern Kentucky Conference Run
Holy Spirit Catholic Church

5:15

Football-FR

Greenwood


Greenwood High School

6:00

Friday, October 4



Professional Development Day-No School for Students
Football

Danville



Danville High School

7:00

October 7-11



FALL BREAK
October 10-12
*Golf-Boys

KHSAA State Tournament

Bowling Green Country Club

TBA

Monday, October 14
Volleyball

Glasgow



Patriot Gym


5:30

Football-JV

Portland



Portland High School

6:00

Tuesday, October 15
Volleyball

Franklin-Simpson


Franklin-Simpson High School
5:30
Thursday, October 17
Cross Country

Barren County Invitational

Barren County High School

4:00


Football-FR

Portland 


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Friday, October 18
Football

Warren East


Warren East High School

7:00

Saturday, October 19
Band


KMEA Regional


Warren East High School

TBA

Monday, August 21
Football-JV

Glasgow



Patriot Stadium


6:00

Volleyball

District 15 Tournament

Patriot Gym


TBA

Tuesday, August 22
*Volleyball

District 15 Tournament

Patriot Gym


TBA
Thursday, October 24
Football-FR

Franklin-Simpson


Patriot Stadium


6:00
Friday, October 25
Football

Russell County (Homecoming)
Patriot Stadium


7:00

Saturday, October 26
School

ACT



School



8:00
Cross Country

Class 2A Region 2 Meet

To Be Announced


TBA 

Band


KMEA State Semifinals

Warren Central High School

TBA

Monday, October 28
Football-JV

Greenwood


Patriot Gym


6:00

October 28-31
*Volleyball

Region 4 Tournament

TBA



TBA

Thursday, October 31
Football-FR

Bowling Green


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Friday, November 1
School

College Application Day

Media Lab

        8:00-2:00
Football

Monroe County (Senior Night)
Patriot Stadium


7:00
November 4-9
*Volleyball

State Tournament


Valley High School


TBA
Friday, November 8
*Football

KHSAA Playoffs-First Round
To Be Determined


TBA

Saturday, November 9
Band


MSBA Championships

Cincinnati


TBA
Monday, November 11
School

Veterans Day Program

Patriot Gym


TBA
Friday, November 15
*Football

KHSAA Playoffs-Second Round
To Be Determined


TBA

Saturday, November 16
Basketball-Boys
Scrimmage


Grayson County High School

TBA

Friday, November 22
*Football

KHSAA Playoffs-Region Final
To Be Determined


TBA

Friday, November 29
*Football

KHSAA Playoffs-Semi state

To Be Determined


TBA

Monday, December 2
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Greenwood


Greenwood High School

6:00

Tuesday, December 3
Basketball-G/B

South Warren


South Warren High School

6:00

Saturday, December 7
Basketball-Boys V
Corky Cox Classic


LaRue County High School

TBA

Tuesday, December 10
Basketball-G/B
Adair County-2A Championships
Patriot Gym


6:00
Thursday, December 12
Basketball-G/B

Greenwood


Greenwood High School

6:00

Friday, December 13
Basketball-G/B
Cumberland County

Patriot Gym


6:00
Saturday, December 14
School

ACT



School



8:00

Basketball-FR

Tournament


Patriot Gym


TBA

Tuesday, December 17
Basketball-G/B

Warren East


Warren East High School

6:00
Thursday, December 19
Basketball-Boys F/JV
Barren County


Barren County High School

6:00

Friday, December 20
Basketball-G/B
Barren County


Patriot Gym


6:00

December 21-23
Basketball-Boys
Warren East Invitational

Warren East High School

TBA
December 27-28
Basketball-Boys
South Central Bank/Halton Classic
Patriot Gym


TBA
